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
Call Kathleen

today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Fairfax Sta/South Run $914,950
Remodeled Kitchen & Baths

Fabulous Newport model w/ 5 BR+
4.5 BA, SUNRM, 1/2+ acre w/ huge
screened porch & deck, fenced yard,
fin bsmt, MBR w/ sitting rm + remod-
eled MBA, new carpet, dual zone
HVAC, lovely hrdwd flrs, many
updates & walk to Burke Lake.

Springfield $449,950
Renovated Colonial

Sunny colonial w/ 3 renovated lvls,
large flat & private yard, remodeled
eat-in kit w/ granite cntrs, maple
cabs & walk-in pantry, Trex deck,
updated baths, lovely hrdwd flrs,
replaced windows, roof, siding, fur-
nace & much more.

Burke/Burke Cove $249,950
Walk to Lake & Pool

Sunny & Immaculate 1226 sqft
ground flr condo w/ 2BR, 2BA,
large eat-in kit w/ SS appliances,
covered patio overlooks common area,
MBR w/ 4 closets, 15X9 finished stor-
age rm could be office, replaced HVAC,
walk to pool, lake & more.

CONTRACT

PENDING

Fairfax Sta/South Run $774,950
Private 3/4 Acres

Immac home w/ 5BR, 3BA, walkout
bsmt w/ frplc, updated eat-in kit w/
walk-in pantry, granite cntrs, porcelain
tile & SS & blk appliances, MBA w/
double sinks, jetted tub & sep shower,
large deck, replaced HVAC, water htr &
roof, new carpet, walk to lake & more.
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Burke $379,950
Remodeled Kitchen & Baths

Immac home w/ 3BR, 2BA, eat-in kit
w/ maple cabinets & granite cntrs,
sunny fmlyrm w/ frplc & blt-ins,
fenced yard, fabulous remodeled baths
w/ Travertine & slate, replaced win-
dows & siding, large MBR w/ his & her
closets & walk to school.

C
O
M
IN

G

S
O
O
N



www.ConnectionNewspapers.com Connection Newspapers Real Estate  ❖  March 6-13 , 2013  ❖  3www.ConnectionNewspapers.com2  ❖  Connection Newspapers Real Estate  ❖  March 6-13, 2013

Call Specific Agents to Confirm Dates & Times

When you visit one of these Open Houses, tell the Realtor you saw it in this
Connection Newspaper. For more real estate listings and open houses, visit

www.ConnectionNewspapers.com and click on the “This Week in Real Estate” link.

OPEN HOUSES
IN POTOMAC

MARCH 9 & 10

For an Open House Listing Form,
call Deb Funk at 703-778-9444 or e-mail

debfunk@connectionnewspapers.com
All listings due by Monday at 3 P.M.

Potomac (20854)
11225 River View Dr ....................$2,395,000...Sun 1-4..............Leslie Friedson......Long & Foster..301-455-4506

10712 Stanmore Dr......................$2,250,000...Sun 2-4................Adaline Neely...Wash Fine Prop..301-580-2214

13300 Query Mill Rd....................$1,690,000...Sun 1-4 ....... Chris Koons-Byrne......Long & Foster..240-672-6628

10100 Meyer Point Terr................$1,375,000..Sun 1-4 ..............Wendy Banner......Long & Foster..301-365-9090

11421 Twining Ln.........................$1,299,000...Sun 1-4..............Leslie Friedson......Long & Foster..301-455-4506

1726 Crestview Dr...........................$839,000...Sun 1-4..Betsy Schuman Dodek...Wash Fine Prop..301-996-8700

Rockville (20852)
11800 Old Georgetown Rd #1405...$551,335..Sat 11-6...................Bob Lucido.......................Toll ..410-979-6024

11800 Old Georgetown Rd  #1212..$459,335..Sat 11-6...................Bob Lucido.......................Toll ..410-979-6024

11750 Old Georgetown Rd #2312...$399,335..Sat 11-6...................Bob Lucido.......................Toll ..410-979-6024

OPEN HOUSES
SATURDAY/SUNDAY, MARCH 9 & 10

Call Specific Agents to Confirm Dates & Times

When you visit one of these Open Houses, tell the Realtor you saw it in this
Connection Newspaper. For more real estate listings and open houses, visit

www.ConnectionNewspapers.com and click on the “This Week in Real Estate” link.

Annandale
4267 Americana Dr.........$139,000...Sat/Sun 1-5..............Christina Yoon.....................Weichert..703-357-5111

Burke
7023 Veering Ln...............$559,950........Sun 1-4.......Kathleen Quintarelli.....................Weichert..703-862-8808

Centreville
6487 Trillium House Ln....$964,900......Sun 10-4.................Jean Marotta................Birch Haven..703-402-9471
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